
U-12 MIXED SOFTBALL WC

DATES: 26 - 30 July
HOST: Chinese Taipei
VENUE: Tainan

TPE

PER

CZE

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

1.TPE

2.PER

3.CZE

4.INA

EURO/AFRICA SOFTBALL OQ

DATES: 23 - 27 July
HOST: Netherlands
VENUE: Utrecht

ITA

QUALIFIED
NATION

1.ITA

2.GBR

3.NED

4.CZE

5.ESP

5.FRA

7.BOT

7.RSA

U-19 WOMEN'S SOFTBALL WC 

DATES: 10 - 17 August
HOST: USA
VENUE: Irvine (California)

USA

JPN

CAN

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

1.USA

2.JPN

3.CAN

4.AUS

U-12 BASEBALL WC

DATES: 26 July - 4 August
HOST: Chinese Taipei
VENUE: Tainan

TPE

JPN

CUB

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

1.TPE

2.JPN

3.CUB

4.KOR

U-18 BASEBALL WC

DATES: 30 August - 8 September
HOST: Korea
VENUE: Gijang

TPE

USA

KOR

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

AMERICAS SOFTBALL OQ 

DATES: 25 August - 1 September
HOST: Canada
VENUE: Surrey (Vancouver)

QUALIFIED
NATIONS

1.MEX

2.CAN

3.PUR

4.BRA

5.CUB

6.VEN

7.GUA

8.PER

9.DOM

10.BAH

1.TPE

2.USA

3.KOR

4.AUS

5.JPN

6.CAN

7.NED

8.ESP

9.PAN

10.NCA

11.CHN

12.RSA

5.MEX

6.VEN

7.USA

8.CZE

9.ITA

10.AUS

11.RSA

12.FIJ

5.TPE

6.PUR

7.MEX

8.CHN

9.NZL

10.CZE

11.ITA

12.BRA

13.NED

14.IRL

15.RSA

16.BOT

MEX
TPE
KOR
JPN

Guadalajara
Taichung
Seoul
Tokyo

2 - 5 Nov.
5 - 7 Nov.
6 - 8 Nov.
11 - 17 Nov.

HOST DATES VENUES

JPN

MEX

GOLD

KOR

SILVER

BRONZE

3.MEX

4.USA

7.DOM

10.NED

5.TPE

1.JPN

10.PUR

7.VEN

2.KOR

6.AUS

7.CAN

10.CUB

1.JPN    

2.KOR

3.MEX

4.USA

5.TPE

6 .AUS

MEX
CAN

OLYMPIC
QUALIFIED
NATIONS KOR

MEX

EURO/AFRICA BASEBALL OQ 

DATES: 18 - 22 September
HOST: Italy
VENUES: Parma & Bologna

QUALIFIED
NATION

1.ISR

2.NED

3.CZE

4.ESP

5.ITA

6.RSAISR

ASIA/OCEANIA SOFTBALL OQ 

DATES: 24 - 28 September
HOST: China
VENUES: Shanghai

1.AUS

2.TPE

3.CHN

4.PHI

5.NZL

6.HKG

7.KOR

8.INA

QUALIFIED
NATION

AUS

MEN’S SOFTBALL WCH

DATES: 13 - 23 June
HOST: Czech Republic
VENUES: Prague & Havlickuv Brod

ARG

JPN

CAN

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

1.ARG

2.JPN

3.CAN

4.NZL

1

2

3

4

5.USA

6.VEN

7.AUS

8.CZE

9.DEN

10.CUB

11.MEX

12.RSA

13.NED

14.BOT

15.SGP

16.PHI

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
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